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                        RESULTS 

13 - 60m Men - 2022-02-12 
Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:10 

Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result  Note 

1 274 Anej ČURIN PRAPROTNIK SLO 2003-05-23 1 4 6.83 Q  

2 214 Blessing Akwasi AFRIFAH ISR 2003-10-26 1 3 6.95 Q  

3 254 Denis-Gabriel NEACȘU ROU 2004-11-05 2 5 6.99  6.990 

4 175 Emmanouil CYP 2003-05-21 3 2 7.00        6.992 

  CHRISTODOULOU       

5 154 Hrvoje KAŠIK CRO 2005-02-01 1 6 7.01 7.002 

6 152 Venelin KAMBUROV BUL 2003-11-15 4 7 7.19  

 101 Eqerem LIÇENJI ALB 2003-01-03 5 1 DQ TR 16.8 

Heats: Heat 2 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 215 Eden SELA ISR 2004-09-20 1 4 6.88 Q  

2 140 Hristo ILIEV BUL 2005-01-03 1 3 6.94 Q  

3 172 Roko FARKAŠ CRO 2005-02-11 2 5 6.96 q  

4 202 Gerasimos KAMPITSIS GRE 2004-05-17 1 6 7.00        7.000             

5 221 Daniel MITITELU MDA 2004-01-10 2 7 7.10  

6 105 Davit HOVHANNISYAN ARM 2004-09-04 3 2 7.29  

7 103 Kent MEÇE ALB 2004-12-15 3 8 7.43 7.430 

Heats: Heat 3 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 338 Orçun ÜNALAN TUR 2004-04-30 1 4 6.90 Q  

2 276 Jernej GUMILAR SLO 2003-09-29 1 3 6.94 Q  

3 356 Oleksandr SOSNOVENKO UKR 2003-03-24 2 5 6.97 q  

4 263 Silviu MUNTEANU ROU 2003-10-08 2 8 6.99 6.983 

5 305 Filip STOJANOVSKI SRB 2004-04-30 3 6 7.01 7.010 

6 115 Stephan PACHER AUT 2003-08-24 4 2 7.02  

7 229 Ognjen MARSENIĆ MNE 2004-03-31 5 7 7.09  
 

8 228 
Vladimir Sol BITOLJANU 

BOZHICHEVIKJ 
MKD 2005-12-16    1 1 7.43 7.423 
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Summary of round 1 
13 - 60m Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:10 
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos  Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 274 Anej ČURIN PRAPROTNIK 2003-05-23 1 SLO 6.83 Q 3:4 

2 215 Eden SELA 2004-09-20 2 ISR 6.88 Q 3:4 

3 338 Orçun ÜNALAN 2004-04-30 3 TUR 6.90 Q 3:4 

4 140 Hristo ILIEV 2005-01-03 1 BUL 6.94 Q 3:3 

5 276 Jernej GUMILAR 2003-09-29 1 SLO 6.94 Q 3:3 

6 214 Blessing Akwasi AFRIFAH 2003-10-26 2 ISR 6.95 Q 3:3 

7 172 Roko FARKAŠ 2005-02-11 4 CRO 6.96 q 3:5 

8 356 Oleksandr SOSNOVENKO 2003-03-24 5 UKR 6.97 q 3:5 

9 263 Silviu MUNTEANU 2003-10-08 3 ROM 6.99  3:8 

10 254 Denis-Gabriel NEACȘU 2004-11-05 4 ROM 6.99  3:5 

11 175 Emmanouil 2003-05-21 5 CYP 7.00  3:2 
  CHRISTODOULOU      

12 202 Gerasimos KAMPITSIS 2004-05-17 6 GRE 7.00 3:6 

13 154 Hrvoje KAŠIK 2005-02-01 2 CRO 7.01 3:6 

14 305 Filip STOJANOVSKI 2004-04-30 7 SRB 7.01        3:6 

15 115 Stephan PACHER 2003-08-24 8 AUT 7.02 3:2 

16 229 Ognjen MARSENIĆ 2004-03-31 9 MNE 7.09 3:7 

17 221 Daniel MITITELU 2004-01-10 10 MDA 7.10 3:7 

18 152 Venelin KAMBUROV 2003-11-15 11 BUL 7.19 3:7 

19 105 Davit HOVHANNISYAN 2004-09-04 6 ARM 7.29 3:2 

20 228 
Vladimir Sol BITOLJANU 
BOZHICHEVIKJ 

2005-12-16 3 MKD 7.43 3:1 

21 103 Kent MEÇE 2004-12-15 12 ALB 7.43 3:8 

 101 Eqerem LIÇENJI 2003-01-03 13 ALB DQ 3:1 
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RESULTS 
13 - 60m Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:10 
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q 

Final 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 274 Anej ČURIN PRAPROTNIK SLO 2003-05-23 1 4 6.78  

2 215 Eden SELA ISR 2004-09-20 2 5 6.82  

3 356 Oleksandr SOSNOVENKO UKR 2003-03-24 3 8 6.86  

4 140 Hristo ILIEV BUL 2005-01-03 1 6 6.87  

5 276 Jernej GUMILAR SLO 2003-09-29 1 2 6.89 6.884 

6 338 Orçun ÜNALAN TUR 2004-04-30 4 3 6.89 6.888 

7 214 Blessing Akwasi AFRIFAH ISR 2003-10-26 2 7 6.92  

8 172 Roko FARKAŠ CRO 2005-02-11 5 1 6.98  
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RESULTS 
14 - 400m Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:20 

Race 1 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 223 Tit MOISEI MDA 2004-05-09 1 3 51.23  

2 181 Enis BYTYÇI KOS 2005-07-09 1 2 51.85  

3 227 Ognen STEFANOVSKI MKD 2004-09-14 2 1 52.30  

4 182 Granit AHMETI KOS 2003-01-21 1 4 53.03  

Race 2 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 262 Remus NICULIȚĂ ROU 2003-01-20 1 4 48.86  

2 313 Nikola KOSTIĆ SRB 2004-02-04 2 2 49.48  

3 331 Erdal ÇARIKOĞLU TUR 2003-01-11 3 3 49.83  

 306 Luka VUČKOVIĆ SRB 2003-02-06 4 1 DNS  

Race 3 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 335 İsmail NEZİR TUR 2003-01-22 1 2 47.87  

2 253 Denis Simon TOMA ROU 2003-04-22 2 1 48.19  

3 168 Marko OREŠKOVIĆ CRO 2004-04-26 3 3 48.88  

4 164 Dominik ŠKORJANC CRO 2003-09-22 4 4 49.13  
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Summary of round 1 
14 - 400m Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:20 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos  Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 335 İsmail NEZİR 2003-01-22 1 TUR 47.87  3:2 

2 253 Denis Simon TOMA 2003-04-22 2 ROU 48.19  3:1 

3 262 Remus NICULIȚĂ 2003-01-20 3 ROU 48.86  3:4 

4 168 Marko OREŠKOVIĆ 2004-04-26 4 CRO 48.88  3:3 

5 164 Dominik ŠKORJANC 2003-09-22 5 CRO 49.13  3:4 

6 313 Nikola KOSTIĆ 2004-02-04 6 SRB 49.48  3:2 

7 331 Erdal ÇARIKOĞLU 2003-01-11 7 TUR 49.83  3:3 

8 223 Tit MOISEI 2004-05-09 8 MDA 51.23  3:3 

9 181 Enis BYTYÇI 2005-07-09 1 KOS 51.85  3:2 

10 227 Ognen STEFANOVSKI 2004-09-14 9 MKD 52.30  3:1 

11 182 Granit AHMETI 2003-01-21 1 KOS 53.03  3:4 
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RESULTS 
15 - 800m Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:55 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 337 Mevlüt KILIÇ TUR 2003-03-01 1 8 1:56.17  

2 248 Alexandru PRÂSNEAC ROU 2006-03-11 1 5 1:56.96  

3 163 Andrej BELČIĆ CRO 2003-08-05 2 6 1:57.32  

4 165 Ivan VOJNOVIĆ CRO 2003-03-12 3 7 1:57.72  

5 204 Ilias ARGYRIS GRE 2003-02-26 4 4 1:58.45  

6 149 Valimir STOEV BUL 2003-01-25 5 3 1:59.78  

7 183 Olti BYTYQI KOS 2005-01-07 2 1 2:00.92  

8 150 Vanio EVDOKIMOV BUL 2003-04-19 6 2 2:01.03  

 256 Mark FANDLY ROU 2003-08-08 7 9 DNF  
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RESULTS 
16 - 1500m Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:20 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 207 Petros PAPAIOANNOU GRE 2003-04-22 1 6 3:54.88  

2 336 İsmail TAŞYÜREK TUR 2003-01-01 1 5 3:55.23  

3 171 Nino JAMBREŠIĆ CRO 2004-06-14 2 4 3:59.22  

4 250 Andrei IHNATIUC ROU 2003-11-24 3 3 4:00.93  

5 259 Raul Manuel DAN ROU 2003-01-04 4 2 4:02.26  

6 146 Stanislav RASHKOV BUL 2003-10-06 5 1 4:15.10  
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RESULTS 
17 - 3000m Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 17:35 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 339 Taner TUNÇTAN TUR 2003-01-06 1 8 8:24.93  

2 213 Ateka DEMISIE ISR 2003-01-25 2 9 8:29.48  

3 308 Maksim PUŠKAR SRB 2004-10-19 3 4 8:31.23  

4 255 Dragoș-Luca POP ROU 2005-04-20 1 7 8:34.03  

5 197 Athanasios Marios GRE 2004-05-16 4 5 8:44.89  

  ZYGOURIS      

6 257 Mihai Alin ȘAVLOVSCHI ROU 2006-08-22 2 3 8:51.97 

7 314 Nikola MIJAILOVIĆ SRB 2006-12-13 3 2 8:52.22 

8 120 Adi NURKANOVIĆ BIH 2003-10-28 5 1 10:10.67 

 277 Luka Aljaž PAJEK SLO 2005-06-06 4 6 DNF 
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RESULTS 
18 - 60m hurdles Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:25 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 275 Jakob PRAPROTNIK SLO 2004-02-22 1 5 8.26  

2 174 Zvonimir TIRIĆ CRO 2003-09-03 2 4 8.33  

3 148 Valentin IVANOV BUL 2004-08-03 3 6 8.36  

4 125 Tasrik SMAILAGIĆ BIH 2004-11-17 4 7 8.50  

5 145 Radostin MILENOV BUL 2005-03-15 1 3 8.59  

6 222 Ilia PADALIUC MDA 2004-08-02 5 2 9.19  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 198 
Christos Panagiotis 
ROUMTSIOS 

 

GRE 2003-05-16 1 3 7.82 
 

2 111 Enzo DIESSL AUT 2004-06-06 2 4 7.83  

3 316 Strahinja RADAKOVIĆ SRB 2004-08-21 3 2 7.89  

4 249 Alexandru ȘENDREA ROU 2003-04-27 4 5 7.99  

5 166 Janko KIŠAK CRO 2006-04-29 1 7 8.07  

6 352 Nazar STEPANOV UKR 2004-06-08 5 1 8.48  

 303 Bogdan VIDOJKOVIĆ SRB 2003-02-26 6 6 DQ TR 16.8 



Printed on Sat, 12-Feb-2022 07:26:16, Europe/Belgrade Page 11 of 34 

 

 

Summary of round 1 
18 - 60m hurdles Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:25 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos  Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 198 Christos Panagiotis 2003-05-16 1 
 

GRE 7.82  2:3 
  ROUMTSIOS      

2 111 Enzo DIESSL 2004-06-06 2 AUT 7.83 2:4 

3 316 Strahinja RADAKOVIĆ 2004-08-21 3 SRB 7.89 2:2 

4 249 Alexandru ȘENDREA 2003-04-27 4 ROU 7.99 2:5 

5 166 Janko KIŠAK 2006-04-29 1 CRO 8.07 2:7 

6 275 Jakob PRAPROTNIK 2004-02-22 5 SLO 8.26 2:5 

7 174 Zvonimir TIRIĆ 2003-09-03 6 CRO 8.33 2:4 

8 148 Valentin IVANOV 2004-08-03 7 BUL 8.36 2:6 

9 352 Nazar STEPANOV 2004-06-08 8 UKR 8.48 2:1 

10 125 Tasrik SMAILAGIĆ 2004-11-17 9 BIH 8.50 2:7 

11 145 Radostin MILENOV 2005-03-15 1 BUL 8.59 2:3 

12 222 Ilia PADALIUC 2004-08-02 10 MDA 9.19 2:2 

 303 Bogdan VIDOJKOVIĆ 2003-02-26 11 SRB DQ 2:6 



RESULTS 
20 - HIGH JUMP Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 17:00 
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Pos Bib Name  DOB 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.94 1.98 2.02 2.05 2.08 2.11 2.14 2.17 Best Place Note 

5 
 

279 
Sandro JERŠIN 
TOMASSINI 

 

SLO 
 

2004-01-30 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

x- 
 

o 
 

xxx 2.14 1 
 

4 
 

329 
Atilla Göktuğ 
TAŞDELEN 

 

TUR 
 

2004-04-08 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 2.14 2 
 

1 
 

170 
 

Martin MLINARIČ 
 

CRO 
 

2003-08-18 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
 

2.11 3 
 

2 
 

123 
 

Marko ŠUKOVIĆ 
BIH 

 

2004-04-12 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
    

2.02 4 
 

3 
 

203 
 

Grigorios CHASOS 
 

GRE 
 

2003-07-21 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
     

1.98 5 
 

7 
 

137 
 

Andrean DIMITROV 
 

BUL 
 

2005-03-02 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
     

1.98 6 
 

8 
 

307 
 

Maid PRELJEVIĆ 
 

SRB 
 

2004-11-14 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
      

1.94 7 
 

10 
 

315 
 

Sanin PRELJEVIĆ 
 

SRB 
 

2004-08-26 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
       

1.90 8 
 

9 
 

102 
 

Glenis HAXHIAJ 
 

ALB 
 

2003-06-16 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
        

1.85 9 
 

6 
 

258 
 

Octavian BERCEA 
 

ROU 
 

2005-01-17 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
        

1.85 10 
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RESULTS 
21 - POLE VAULT Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 16:20 
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Pos Bib Name  DOB 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.12 Best Place Note 

5 
 

110 
 

Alexander AUER 
 

AUT 
 

2004-09-02 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xxx 5.00 1 
 

4 
 

260 
 

Răzvan DOROFTEI 
 

ROU 
 

2003-06-18 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxx 
  

4.85 2 
 

9 
 

332 
 

Erdem TİLKİ 
 

TUR 
 

2004-01-01 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxx 
 

4.80 3 
 

10 
 

113 
 

Leon GLAVAS 
 

AUT 
 

2004-01-18 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
     

4.70 4 
 

1 
 

167 
 

Karlo SALAJ 
 

CRO 
 

2004-01-07 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
     

4.70 5 
 

11 
 

199 
Georgios 
CHRISTOPOULOS 

 

GRE 
 

2004-06-16 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
      

4.60 6 
 

8 
 

201 
Georgios 
PAPANASTASIOU 

 

GRE 
 

2004-11-04 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
      

4.60 7 
 

3 
 

173 
 

Šime JADRIJEV 
 

CRO 
 

2003-06-26 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
        

4.40 8 
 

7 
 

122 
 

Luka IVIČIĆ 
BIH 

 

2003-08-21 
 

xxo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
         

4.20 9 
 

2 
 

144 
 

Nikolay IVANOV 
 

BUL 
 

2003-11-29 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxx 
         

NH 
  

6 
 

153 
 

Viktor TSENKOV 
 

BUL 
 

2004-08-13 
 

- 
 

xxx 
          

NH 
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RESULTS 
22 - LONG JUMP Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 18:00 

Printed on Sat, 12-Feb-2022 07:26:16, Europe/Belgrade www.opentrack.run Page 14 

 

 

 

Place Bib Name  DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

  Nikolaos      

       GRE 
2003-02 7.03 7.24 7.44 7.11 7.43 x 7.44  

1 
 STAMATONIKOLOS  -28 () () () () () () () 

2 
 

139 
 

Bozhidar SARABOYKOV 
 

BUL 
2004-08 
-06 

7.13 
() 

7.18 
() 

7.02 
() 

7.42 
() 

7.41 
() 

7.29 
() 

7.42 
() 

 

3 
 

143 
 

Oluwatosin AYODEJI 
 

AUT 
2003-01 
-06 

7.17 
() 

7.40 
() 

x 
() 

7.00 
() 

x 
() 

2.43 
() 

7.40 
() 

 

4 
 

106 
 

Gor BEGLARYAN 
 

ARM 
2003-07 
-09 

7.06 
() 

x 
() 

7.36 
() 

7.28 
() 

x 
() 

7.20 
() 

7.36 
() 

 

5 
 

311 
 

Mihajlo MEMEDOVIĆ 
 

SRB 
2003-08 
-30 

7.16 
() 

7.30 
() 

7.23 
() 

5.32 
() 

7.10 
() 

7.11 
() 

7.30 
() 

 

6 
 

354 
 

Nikita MASLIUK 
 

UKR 
2005-03 
-07 

7.23 
() 

7.29 
() 

7.02 
() 

7.26 
() 

7.06 
() 

7.09 
() 

7.29 
() 

 

7 
 

215 
 

Eden SELA 
 

ISR 
2004-09 
-20 

7.14 
() 

x 
() 

6.92 
() 

6.91 
() 

7.06 
() 

6.89 
() 

7.14 
() 

 

8 
 

309 
 

Marko BRAJOVIĆ 
 

SRB 
2004-04 
-12 

7.03 
() 

6.76 
() 

5.57 
() 

6.85 
() 

7.00 
() 

x 
() 

7.03 
() 

 

9 
 

333 
 

Hakan SAKALLI 
 

TUR 
2003-01 
-18 

x 
() 

6.65 
() 

6.54 
() 

   6.65 
() 

 

10 
 

230 
 

Ognjen VOJVODIĆ 
 

MNE 
2003-01 
-31 

x 
() 

x 
() 

6.53 
() 

   6.53 
() 

 

11 
 

142 
 

Lachezar VALCHEV 
 

BUL 
2005-05 
-26 

6.47 
() 

x 
() 

6.25 
() 

   6.47 
() 

 

12 
 

105 
 

Davit HOVHANNISYAN 
 

ARM 
2004-09 
-04 

x 
() 

6.40 
() 

6.37 
() 

   6.40 
() 
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RESULTS 
23 - TRIPLE JUMP Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:50 
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Place Bib Name  DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

355 
 

Oleksandr AIKO 
 

UKR 
2003-01 
-26 

14.98 
() 

15.03 
() 

15.18 
() 

15.10 
() 

15.26 
() 

15.50 
() 

15.50 
() 

 

2 
 

261 
 

Răzvan NICOARĂ 
 

ROU 
2003-06 
-18 

14.83 
() 

15.06 
() 

- 
() 

x 
() 

r 
() 

 15.06 
() 

 

  Jordan  2003-09 x 14.46 x 14.94 14.95 15.05 15.05  

3 
 LINDINGER-ASAMOAH  -16 () () () () () () () 

4 
 

353 
 

Mykyta NAROLSKYI 
 

UKR 
2004-01 
-05 

x 
() 

x 
() 

14.86 
() 

14.86 
() 

14.86 
() 

x 
() 

14.86 
() 

 

5 
 

208 
 

Sotirios LEONTIDES 
 

GRE 
2003-03 
-13 

14.54 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

14.37 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

14.54 
() 

 

6 
 

107 
 

Gor HOVAKIMYAN 
 

ARM 
2004-11 
-03 

12.73 
() 

x 
() 

14.25 
() 

14.50 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

14.50 
() 

 

7 
 

104 
 

Kolindo KIRI 
 

ALB 
2004-10 
-31 

14.16 
() 

14.03 
() 

13.80 
() 

14.39 
() 

14.42 
() 

13.01 
() 

14.42 
() 

 

8 
 

334 
 

Hakkı Burak YILMAZ 
 

TUR 
2004-05 
-05 

14.06 
() 

14.12 
() 

14.17 
() 

13.51 
() 

12.67 
() 

x 
() 

14.17 
() 

 

9 
 

138 
 

Boyan HADZITODOROV 
 

BUL 
2006-04 
-14 

x 
() 

14.00 
() 

x 
() 

   14.00 
() 

 

10 
 

151 
 

Vasil RUSENOV 
 

BUL 
2005-05 
-18 

13.90 
() 

13.96 
() 

x 
() 

   13.96 
() 
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RESULTS 
24 - SHOT PUT Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 16:40 
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Place Bib Name  DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result Note 

1 
 

147 
 

Todor PETROV 
 

BUL 
2004-08 
-11 

 

17.27 
 

x 
 

17.03 
 

x 
 

17.38 
 

17.85 
 

17.85 
 

2 
 

220 
 

Alexandr MAZUR 
 

MDA 
2005-06 
-19 

 

x 
 

16.35 
 

17.23 
 

x 
 

16.72 
 

x 
 

17.23 
 

3 
 

121 
 

Hamza MUHAREMOVIĆ 
 

BIH 
2004-04 
-14 

 

16.18 
 

x 
 

x 
 

16.76 
 

x 
 

x 
 

16.76 
 

4 
 

141 
 

Kiril KANCHEV 
 

BUL 
2004-02 
-16 

 

x 
 

16.45 
 

x 
 

x 
 

15.82 
 

16.25 
 

16.45 
 

5 
 

340 
 

Utku KÖSE 
 

TUR 
2004-10 
-01 

 

15.82 
 

16.43 
 

16.37 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

16.43 
 

6 
 

209 
 

Theofanis MAVRODONTIS 
 

GRE 
2003-12 
-20 

 

x 
 

14.84 
 

16.36 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

16.36 
 

7 
 

252 
Cătălin-Constantin 
GHERASIM 

 

ROU 
2005-05 
-13 

 

x 
 

15.24 
 

x 
 

15.16 
 

15.33 
 

15.35 
 

15.35 
 

8 
 

124 
 

Mirza KOZIĆ 
 

BIH 
2004-01 
-09 

 

14.93 
 

15.23 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

15.23 
 

http://www.opentrack.run/
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RESULTS 
19 - 4×400m Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 18:50 

Race 1 of 2 
 

 
CRO 

Roko FARKAŠ, Ivan VOJNOVIĆ, Dominik ŠKORJANC, Marko OREŠKOVIĆ 

SRB 
Balša MILIĆ, Luka VUČKOVIĆ, Mihajlo KATANIĆ, Nikola KOSTIĆ 

Turkey 
Erdal ÇARIKOĞLU, Mevlüt KILIÇ, İsmail TAŞYÜREK, İsmail NEZİR 

3:18.56    II 

 
3:18.62     III 

 
3:24.35 

 
 

Race 2 of 2 
 

 
ROU 
Remus NICULIȚĂ, Sorin Alexandru VOINEA, Denis-Gabriel NEACȘU, Denis Simon TOMA 

BUL 
Venelin KAMBUROV, Valentin IVANOV, Valimir STOEV, Vanio EVDOKIMOV 

3:16.54   I 

 
3:30.59 

Place Lane    Bib  Result 

Place Lane    Bib  Result 

1 2 CRO 

2 3 SRB 

3 4 TUR 

 

1 4 ROU 

2 3 BUL 
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RESULTS 
01 - 60m Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:30 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 280 Alessandra GASPARELLI SMR 2004-09-03 1 4 7.51 Q  

2 241 Maria BISERICESCU ROU 2003-01-31 1 5 7.66 Q  

3 344 Diana HONCHARENKO UKR 2004-09-20 2 3 7.72 Q  

4 270 Nika ŠINKEC SLO 2005-04-17 1 2 7.74 q  

5 299 Vanja DRČA SRB 2004-11-13 2 6 7.76  

6 178 Sara SUSURI KOS 2004-09-09 3 7 8.15  

7 225 Sara OSMANOVSKA MKD 2005-11-09 3 8 8.30  

Heats: Heat 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 193 Polyniki EMMANOUILIDOU GRE 2003-06-30 1 5 7.52 Q  

2 268 Lucija POTNIK SLO 2005-06-21 1 3 7.56 Q  

3 324 Simay ÖZÇİFTÇİ TUR 2003-03-24 2 4 7.63 Q  

4 162 Vita PENEZIĆ CRO 2006-10-17 2 6 7.75 q  

5 281 Anastasija MIČA SRB 2003-12-26 1 2 7.88  

6 345 Iryna BOBROVSKA UKR 2005-05-19 3 7 7.95  

7 226 Snezhana TUNESKA MKD 2006-01-10 4 8 8.60  
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Summary of round 1 
01 - 60m Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:30 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos  Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 280 Alessandra GASPARELLI 2004-09-03 1 SMR 7.51 Q 2:4 

2 193 
Polyniki 
EMMANOUILIDOU 

2003-06-30 2 GRE 7.52 Q 2:5 

3 268 Lucija POTNIK 2005-06-21 1 SLO 7.56 Q 2:3 

4 324 Simay ÖZÇİFTÇİ 2003-03-24 3 TUR 7.63 Q 2:4 

5 241 Maria BISERICESCU 2003-01-31 1 RUO 7.66 Q 2:5 

6 344 Diana HONCHARENKO 2004-09-20 4 UKR 7.72 Q 2:3 

7 270 Nika ŠINKEC 2005-04-17 2 SLO 7.74 q 2:2 

8 162 Vita PENEZIĆ 2006-10-17 3 CRO 7.75 q 2:6 

9 299 Vanja DRČA 2004-11-13 2 SRB 7.76  2:6 

10 281 Anastasija MIČA 2003-12-26 3 SRB 7.88  2:2 

11 345 Iryna BOBROVSKA 2005-05-19 4 UKR 7.95  2:7 

12 178 Sara SUSURI 2004-09-09 5 KOS 8.15  2:7 

13 225 Sara OSMANOVSKA 2005-11-09 4 MKD 8.30  2:8 

14 226 Snezhana TUNESKA 2006-01-10 5 MKD 8.60  2:8 
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RESULTS 
01 - 60m Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:30 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q 

Final 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 193 Polyniki EMMANOUILIDOU GRE 2003-06-30 1 5 7.49 7.482 

2 268 Lucija POTNIK SLO 2005-06-21 1 3 7.49 7.487 

3 324 Simay ÖZÇİFTÇİ TUR 2003-03-24 2 6 7.51  

4 280 Alessandra GASPARELLI SMR 2004-09-03 3 4 7.54  

5 241 Maria BISERICESCU ROU 2003-01-31 1 2 7.66  

6 270 Nika ŠINKEC SLO 2005-04-17 2 1 7.72  

7 344 Diana HONCHARENKO UKR 2004-09-20 4 7 7.76  

8 162 Vita PENEZIĆ CRO 2006-10-17 3 8 7.81  
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RESULTS 
02 - 400m Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:00 

Race 1 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 219 Xenia BERGHII MDA 2004-07-25 1 3 1:00.49  

2 185 Anastasia KARELA GRE 2004-03-16 2 2 1:01.01  

3 177 Restelica FLORENTINA KOS 2004-07-10 3 4 1:02.74  

Race 2 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 239 Larisa Paraschiva TALPIȘ ROU 2003-10-06 1 4 57.49  

2 157 Josipa CECIĆ CRO 2003-09-10 2 3 57.56  

3 245 Ștefania ZEDIU ROU 2005-07-12 3 2 57.86  

Race 3 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 322 Nevin İNCE TUR 2004-01-15 1 2 55.69  

2 266 Karolina ZBIČAJNIK SLO 2005-01-04 2 4 56.44  

3 319 Edanur TULUM TUR 2006-07-04 3 1 56.56  

4 161 Nicole MILIĆ CRO 2004-12-11 4 3 57.55  
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Summary of round 1 
02 - 400m Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:00 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos  Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 322 Nevin İNCE 2004-01-15 1 TUR 55.69  3:2 

2 266 Karolina ZBIČAJNIK 2005-01-04 2 SLO 56.44  3:4 

3 319 Edanur TULUM 2006-07-04 3 TUR 56.56  3:1 

4 239 Larisa Paraschiva TALPIȘ 2003-10-06 4 ROU 57.49  3:4 

5 161 Nicole MILIĆ 2004-12-11 5 CRO 57.55  3:3 

6 157 Josipa CECIĆ 2003-09-10 6 CRO 57.56  3:3 

7 245 Ștefania ZEDIU 2005-07-12 7 ROU 57.86  3:2 

8 219 Xenia BERGHII 2004-07-25 1 MDA 1:00.49  3:3 

9 185 Anastasia KARELA 2004-03-16 2 GRE 1:01.01  3:2 

10 177 Restelica FLORENTINA 2004-07-10 3 KOS 1:02.74  3:4 
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RESULTS 
03 - 800m Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:45 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 272 Veronika SADEK SLO 2003-01-21 1 9 2:09.10  

2 285 Dunja SIKIMA SRB 2005-12-11 2 5 2:12.00  

3 326 Sudenaz KAZANÇÇI TUR 2003-03-02 3 7 2:12.01  

4 271 Petja KLOJČNIK SLO 2004-11-13 4 8 2:13.55  

5 117 Glorija KUREŠ BIH 2003-11-06 5 4 2:17.50  

6 238 Ionela-Claudia COSTIUC ROU 2005-01-26 6 6 2:17.51  

7 127 Elena PETKOVA BUL 2005-05-14 7 3 2:17.75  

8 184 Aikaterini PAPACHELA GRE 2004-11-18 1 1 2:24.75  

9 133 Rosina NIKOLOVA BUL 2006-08-06 1 2 2:26.06  



 

Printed on Sat, 12-Feb-2022 07:26:16, Europe/Belgrade Page 24 of 34 

 

 

RESULTS 
04 - 1500m Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:10 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 246 Talida SFARGHIU ROU 2003-06-27 1 9 4:24.77  

2 348 Uliana RACHYNSKA UKR 2003-07-08 1 6 4:27.13  

3 351 Yuliia PETRYK UKR 2004-05-24 2 5 4:28.55  

4 273 Zala SEKAVČNIK SLO 2003-10-01 3 4 4:32.73  

5 297 Saima MURIĆ SRB 2006-05-19 2 8 4:33.60  

6 195 Vasiliki KALLIMOGIANNI GRE 2004-11-13 4 3 4:37.26  

7 158 Lorena BARTAKOVIĆ CRO 2004-05-21 3 7 4:40.81  

8 119 Teodora ČUBRILOVIĆ BIH 2003-06-19 5 1 4:54.33  

9 179 Shala EJONA KOS 2005-03-07 1 2 5:16.80  
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RESULTS 
05 - 3000m Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 17:15 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 190 Maria KASSOU GRE 2003-12-19 1 6 9:32.59  

2 240 Mădălina SÎRBU ROU 2003-05-07 2 7 9:32.82  

3 267 Loti ROTAR SLO 2004-02-28 1 4 9:57.76  

4 292 Mejra MEHMETOVIĆ SRB 2006-06-29 1 1 10:07.39  

5 158 Lorena BARTAKOVIĆ CRO 2004-05-21 3 5 10:22.94  

6 320 Hatice KILIÇ TUR 2005-06-02 2 3 10:31.74  

7 295 Natalija GRUJIĆ SRB 2006-03-22 3 2 10:50.21  
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RESULTS 
06 - 60m hurdles Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:40 

Race 1 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 210 Shir KARNIVSKY ISR 2004-11-29 1 5 8.80  

2 118 Maša GARIĆ BIH 2005-02-08 1 4 9.01  

3 134 Veronik ZHEKOVA BUL 2006-07-14 2 3 9.10  

4 135 Veselina DIMITROVA BUL 2004-04-03 2 6 9.13  

5 289 Jana ISAILOVIĆ SRB 2004-07-19 3 2 9.34  

Race 2 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 156 Jana KOŠČAK CRO 2006-05-19 1 4 8.55  

2 186 Hava DELIU GRE 2004-01-30 1 5 8.58  

3 109 Lena SPAZIRER AUT 2003-10-02 2 2 8.62  

4 211 Linoy LEVY ISR 2004-04-19 3 7 8.64 8.636 

5 269 Neža DOLENC SLO 2003-02-07 4 3 8.64 8.639 

6 299 Vanja DRČA SRB 2004-11-13 2 6 8.73  

Race 3 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 234 Dariana GRIGOROIU ROU 2003-04-13 1 5 8.32  

2 328 Yaren YILDIRIM TUR 2003-11-06 2 3 8.51 8.502 

3 233 Dana GOVOREANU ROU 2003-10-21 3 4 8.51 8.507 

4 191 Maria Nikoleta ANTONIADI GRE 2005-07-12 1 7 8.68  

5 343 Anisiia LOCHMAN UKR 2003-01-17 1 2 8.72  

6 159 Lucija GRD CRO 2004-08-07 4 6 8.78  
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Summary of round 1 
06 - 60m hurdles Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:40 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos  Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 234 Dariana GRIGOROIU 2003-04-13 1 ROU 8.32  3:5 

2 328 Yaren YILDIRIM 2003-11-06 2 TUR 8.51  3:3 

3 233 Dana GOVOREANU 2003-10-21 3 ROU 8.51  3:4 

4 156 Jana KOŠČAK 2006-05-19 4 CRO 8.55  3:4 

5 186 Hava DELIU 2004-01-30 1 GRE 8.58  3:5 

6 109 Lena SPAZIRER 2003-10-02 2 AUT 8.62  3:2 

7 211 Linoy LEVY 2004-04-19 3 ISR 8.64  3:7 

8 269 Neža DOLENC 2003-02-07 4 SLO 8.64  3:3 

9 191 Maria Nikoleta 2005-07-12 1 GRE 8.68  3:7 
  ANTONIADI      

10 343 Anisiia LOCHMAN 2003-01-17 5 UKR 8.72 3:2 

11 299 Vanja DRČA 2004-11-13 5 SRB 8.73 3:6 

12 159 Lucija GRD 2004-08-07 6 CRO 8.78 3:6 

13 210 Shir KARNIVSKY 2004-11-29 6 ISR 8.80 3:5 

14 118 Maša GARIĆ 2005-02-08 2 BIH 9.01 3:4 

15 134 Veronik ZHEKOVA 2006-07-14 3 BUL 9.10 3:3 

16 135 Veselina DIMITROVA 2004-04-03 7 BUL 9.13 3:6 

17 289 Jana ISAILOVIĆ 2004-07-19 8 SRB 9.34 3:2 



RESULTS 
08 - HIGH JUMP Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:00 
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Pos Bib Name  DOB 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 Best Place Note 

2 
 

283 
 

Angelina TOPIĆ 
 

SRB 
 

2005-07-27 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxx 1.86 1 
 

11 
 

346 
 

Maryna KOVTUNOVA 
 

UKR 
 

2006-12-25 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
 

1.83 2 
 

5 
 

300 
 

Zorana ROKAVEC 
 

SRB 
 

2004-12-30 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
 

1.83 3 
 

3 
 

350 
Veronika 
KRAMARENKO 

 

UKR 
 

2003-05-08 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
   

1.77 4 
 

6 
 

236 
 

Federica APOSTOL 
 

ROU 
 

2003-11-14 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
    

1.73 5 
 

10 
 

116 
 

Diana KOVAČ 
 

BIH 
 

2003-08-04 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
    

1.73 6 
 

9 
 

188 
Kalliopi 
PAPANDREOPOULOU 

 

GRE 
 

2004-06-26 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
     

1.69 7 
 

1 
 

317 
 

Aleyna KARACA 
 

TUR 
 

2004-02-15 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
     

1.69 8 
 

4 
 

196 
Virginia 
KOULOUMENTA 

 

GRE 
 

2004-05-27 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
      

1.65 9 
 

8 
 

216 
 

Ana BULAT 
 

MDA 
 

2005-06-30 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
      

1.65 9 
 

7 
 

128 
 

Iren SARABOYKOVA 
 

BUL 
 

2006-05-09 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
      

1.65 11 
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RESULTS 
09 - POLE VAULT Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:25 
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Pos Bib Name  DOB 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.65 3.70 3.75 3.80 3.85 Best Place Note 

2 
 

247 
 

Valentina NECOARĂ 
 

ROU 
 

2005-02-12 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxx 3.70 1 
 

1 
 

187 
 

Iro VRADI 
 

GRE 
 

2004-02-02 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxx 
   

3.60 2 
 

6 
 

325 
 

Sude Elif SERDAR 
 

TUR 
 

2003-05-26 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
      

3.40 3 
 

3 
 

286 
 

Dunja SEDLAČEK 
 

SRB 
 

2005-09-20 
 

o 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxx 
       

3.20 4 
 

5 
 

296 
 

Olivera KANAZIR 
 

SRB 
 

2005-03-25 
 

xxo 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxx 
       

3.20 5 
 

4 
 

136 
 

Yova PETROVA 
 

BUL 
 

2003-04-05 
 

- 
 

xxx 
         

NH 
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RESULTS 
10 - LONG JUMP Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 16:00 
 

Place Bib Name  DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

244 
 

Ramona VERMAN 
 

ROU 
2004-03 
-03 

6.22 
() 

6.09 
() 

x 
() 

5.96 
() 

x 
() 

6.24 
() 

6.24 
() 

 

2 
 

132 
 

Plamena MITKOVA 
 

BUL 
2004-09 
-18 

5.88 
() 

6.17 
() 

x 
() 

6.08 
() 

6.22 
() 

6.14 
() 

6.22 
() 

 

3 
 

194 
 

Sotiria RAPTI 
 

GRE 
2003-10 
-15 

6.02 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

5.77 
() 

6.15 
() 

x 
() 

6.15 
() 

 

4 
 

265 
 

Brina LIKAR 
 

SLO 
2005-11 
-03 

5.94 
() 

5.79 
() 

5.99 
() 

x 
() 

6.13 
() 

6.04 
() 

6.13 
() 

 

5 
 

237 
 

Ioana ȘTIRBU 
 

ROU 
2003-01 
-06 

5.52 
() 

5.80 
() 

5.82 
() 

5.95 
() 

x 
() 

5.84 
() 

5.95 
() 

 

6 
 

131 
 

Plamena CHAKAROVA 
 

BUL 
2005-04 
-26 

5.91 
() 

x 
() 

5.78 
() 

5.88 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

5.91 
() 

 

7 
 

155 
 

Daniela JELIĆ 
 

CRO 
2005-01 
-21 

5.89 
() 

5.61 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

5.79 
() 

5.81 
() 

5.89 
() 

 

8 
 

156 
 

Jana KOŠČAK 
 

CRO 
2006-05 
-19 

5.63 
() 

5.88 
() 

5.85 
() 

5.60 
() 

5.76 
() 

5.62 
() 

5.88 
() 

 

9 
 

290 
 

Jovana MIĆIĆ 
 

SRB 
2005-09 
-11 

5.51 
() 

x 
() 

5.68 
() 

   5.68 
() 

 

11 
 

211 
 

Linoy LEVY 
 

ISR 
2004-04 
-19 

5.56 
() 

3.83 
() 

x 
() 

   5.56 
() 

 

10 
 

341 
 

Alina LISTUNOVA 
 

UKR 
2003-09 
-26 

5.55 
() 

5.47 
() 

5.56 
() 

   5.56 
() 

 

12 
 

108 
 

Annika RHOMBERG 
 

AUT 
2004-03 
-27 

x 
() 

5.32 
() 

5.54 
() 

   5.54 
() 

 

13 
 

349 
 

Valeriia MUKHOBROD 
 

UKR 
2003-05 
-05 

5.29 
() 

5.30 
() 

5.52 
() 

   5.52 
() 

 

14 
 

212 
 

ROUi TAMIR 
 

ISR 
2003-07 
-03 

5.15 
() 

5.51 
() 

x 
() 

   5.51 
() 

 

16 
 

327 
 

Yağmur MENTEŞ 
 

TUR 
2003-04 
-21 

5.31 
() 

5.46 
() 

x 
() 

   5.46 
() 
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15 192 Nikolia POIRAZIDI GRE 
2004-07

 
-08 

17 224 
Kamelija Leona 
KAJCHEVSKI 

MKD 
2003-07

 
-19 

18 
225 Sara OSMANOVSKA MKD 

2005-11
 

-09 

5.46 
() 

x 
() 

5.43 
() 

   
5.46 

() 

 

5.01 
() 

4.95 
() 

x 
() 

   
5.01 

() 

 

4.60 
() 

4.62 
() 

x 
() 

   
4.62 

() 
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11 - TRIPLE JUMP Women - 2022-02-12 
Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:00 

 

Place Bib Name  DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

342 
 

Alona CHASS 
 

UKR 
2005-08 
-25 

12.76 12.73 x 12.70 12.84 13.07 13.07  

() () () () () () () 

2 
 

194 
 

Sotiria RAPTI 
 

GRE 
2003-10 
-15 

13.01 x 12.78 12.85 12.73 12.91 13.01  

() () () () () () () 

3 
 

217 
 

Iuliana DABIJA 
 

MDA 
2003-08 
-11 

x 12.86 12.42 12.76 12.82 x 12.86  

() () () () () () () 

4 
 

298 
 

Teodora BOBERIĆ 
 

SRB 
2005-09 
-02 

x 12.67 x 12.52 x 12.70 12.70  

() () () () () () () 

5 
 

232 
 

Alexia DOSPIN 
 

ROU 
2003-07 
-04 

12.56 12.58 12.48 x 12.53 12.54 12.58  

() () () () () () () 

6 
 

218 
 

Marina IUSUMBELI 
 

MDA 
2005-01 
-08 

12.17 x 12.58 x 12.23 12.40 12.58  

() () () () () () () 

7 
 

288 
 

Jana DRAGUTINOVIĆ 
 

SRB 
2003-12 
-23 

12.36 12.43 12.48 12.35 x 11.97 12.48  

() () () () () () () 

8 
 

321 
 

Kadriye Dilek DURMUŞ 
 

TUR 
2004-01 
-20 

12.12 x x 12.08 11.86 11.90 12.12  

() () () () () () () 

9 
 

130 
 

Nadezhda VRADZHEVA 
 

BUL 
2005-10 
-04 

x 11.96 11.88    11.96  

() () () () 

  

212 
 

ROUi TAMIR 
 

ISR 
2003-07 
-03 

x x x    NM  

() () () () 

  

126 
 

Elena ARGIROVA 
 

BUL 
2006-08 
-14 

x x x    NM  

() () () () 
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12 - SHOT PUT Women - 2022-02-12 
Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:45 

 

Place Bib Name  DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result Note 

1 
 

323 
 

Pınar AKYOL 
 

TUR 
2003-10 
-02 

 

x 
 

x 
 

16.50 
 

16.40 
 

x 
 

16.57 
 

16.57 
 

2 
 

189 
 

Maria ANDREADI 
 

GRE 
2003-05 
-31 

 

13.73 
 

x 
 

x 
 

13.48 
 

13.12 
 

13.82 
 

13.82 
 

3 
 

160 
 

Lucija LEKO 
 

CRO 
2003-08 
-14 

 

12.53 
 

12.84 
 

13.73 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

13.73 
 

4 
 

282 
 

Anđela OBRADOVIĆ 
 

SRB 
2005-03 
-14 

 

12.87 
 

11.61 
 

12.55 
 

12.04 
 

13.13 
 

13.19 
 

13.19 
 

5 
 

293 
 

Milica POZNANOVIĆ 
 

SRB 
2003-06 
-24 

 

12.34 
 

x 
 

12.66 
 

12.78 
 

12.97 
 

12.05 
 

12.97 
 

6 
 

129 
 

Ivelina MILKOVA 
 

BUL 
2003-03 
-17 

 

12.00 
 

12.35 
 

12.33 
 

12.76 
 

x 
 

12.65 
 

12.76 
 

7 
 

243 
 

Maria Alexandra ANDONE 
 

ROU 
2003-04 
-04 

 

x 
 

x 
 

11.74 
 

11.77 
 

11.03 
 

12.08 
 

12.08 
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RESULTS 
07 - 4×400m Women - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 18:30 

Race 1 of 2 

  

 

 
ROU 
Ștefania ZEDIU, Ionela-Claudia COSTIUC, Talida SFARGHIU, Larisa Paraschiva TALPIȘ 

CRO 
Veronik ZHEKOVA, Elena PETKOVA, Rosina NIKOLOVA, Veselina DIMITROVA 

BUL 
Jana KOŠČAK, Vita PENEZIĆ, Josipa CECIĆ, Nicole MILIĆ 

3:50.58  III TR 17.4.3L 

 
3:51.51 

 
4:05.70 

 
 

Race 2 of 2 
 

 
SLO 
Karolina ZBIČAJNIK, Zala SEKAVČNIK, Petja KLOJČNIK, Veronika SADEK 

Turkey 
Edanur TULUM, Sudenaz KAZANÇÇI, Simay ÖZÇİFTÇİ, Nevin İNCE 

SRB 
Anastasija MIČA, Lena MALETIĆ, Anja PAVLOVIĆ, Dunja SIKIMA 

3:44.49    I 

 
3:48.82     II 

 
3:56.47 

Place Lane    Bib  Result 

Place Lane    Bib  Result 

1 4 ROU 

2 3 CRO 

3 2 BUL 

 

1 3 SLO 

2 2 TUR 

3 4 SRB 

 



BALKAN U20 INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

BELGRADE, 12.02.2022.

PLACE COUNTRY GOLD SILVER BRONZE SUMMARY

1 ROU 5 5 3 13

2 TUR 5 4 5 14

3 GRE 5 3 1 9

4 SLO 4 2 1 7

5 UKR 2 2 2 6

6 BUL 1 2 3

7 SRB 1 1 4 6

8 AUT 1 1 2 4

9 ISR 2 2

10 CRO 1 4 5

11 MDA 1 1 2

12 BIH 1 1

TEAM MEDALS TABLE



BALKAN U20 INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

BELGRADE, 12.02.2022.

PLACE COUNTRY ТОТАL W TOTAL M TOTAL

1 ROU 79 66 145

2 TUR 59 59 118

3 GRE 53 48 101

4 SRB 61 31 92

5 CRO 33 51 84

6 SLO 55 23 78

7 BUL 18 40 58

8 UKR 35 22 57

9 AUT 3 32 35

10 BIH 8 13 21

11 ISR 2 18 20

12 MDA 10 8 18

13 ARM 0 8 8

14 SMR 5 0 5

15 KOS 0 2 2

15 ALB 0 2 2

TEAM PLACE TABLE


